Nr.
214

Nr.
175
116
61
117
118

185
169
139
230
173
194
110
96
13
113

47
102
174
112

57
66
111
128
136
170
183

Nachname
Hierzer

Nachname
Schénberger
Kerner
Wanninger
Schaller
Kraus

Merl

Mares Bc.
Achatz

Nickl
Kralovec
Hirtreiter
Neumann
Schiel3l
Aschenbrenner
Zapf

Storch

Kiesl
Gutzlaff
Fischer
Riedl

Tost
Boudalla
Fleischmann
Leyman
Dippold
Kihlmeyer
Nickl
Kasberger
Post

Vorname
Dominik

Vorname
Korbinian
Thomas
Thomas
Michael
Daniel
Alexander
Jan
Tobias
Julian
Lukas
Andreas
Florian
Dominik
Christoph
Florian
Tobias
Florian
Philipp
Stefan
Benedikt
Benjamin
Rachid
Heinz
Leszek
Sebastian
Korbinian
Christian
Stephan
Fabian

Verein

>
=

§§§§§§§§§§§Z§Z§Z§Z§ZZZZZZ§ZZZ|

ATUS Judenburg

Verein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
TV Burglengenfeld

WSV Viechtach

TV Burglengenfeld

CIS Amberg
Laufstilanalyse

Douzelage Susice

Bad Kotzting

ATSV Kallmiinz

Milafi Domazlice

TC Grin-Weif3 Arnbruck
Skiclub Furth im Wald
DSSD Thanried

Spvgg Lam

Neunkirchen

SCW

FC Miltach

TV Bad Kétzting

Irlach

SV Gleilenberg-Lixenried
Segelclub

Club Sporting Casablanca Athletic
WSV Viechtach

Chojna

DSSD Thanried

FSG Team Bob Béhmerwald
ATSV Kallmiinz
Nordicsport HILL BILL

LG Stadtwerke Minchen

a7

ek

29

Platzierung
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Nr. Nachname

209
100
92
135
45
79
25
106

23
19
188
220
186
227
10
213

147
225
131
49
29
90
43
97
124
144
143
36
178
176
108
71
168
134
121
12
177
14
221
182
44
16
74
141
38
122
125
68
184
67
101
210

Sancassani
Hochholzer
Kufner
Mingo
Stoberl
Gruber
Hecker
Wimmer
Winklimeier
Thiel

Neppl
Schmuderer
Christl
Duschinger
Kilper
Franz
Schmidbauer
Lemberger
Liebl

Meier
Hammerl
Aschenbrenner
Reichel
Berglehner
Spiegler
Ernst

Brau

Hieke
Huber
Schmid
Breu

Maier
Binner
Muller
Riedl

Neppl

Zeus
Grassl
Preis
Schirling
Robl
Hilgarth
Effenhauser
Forster
Brunner
Sanchis
Haberl
Schinabeck
Breu

Martz
Haller
Ketterl
Kerscher
Oleskow
Bachl
Michasuik
Neumeier
Maier

Vorname
Franco
Wolfgang
Konrad
Markus
Jochen
Juargen
Jens
Florian
Markus
Roland
Florian
Andreas
Robert
Manfred
Daniel
Alexander
Oliver
Johannes
Roman
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Marco
Josef
Daniel
Alexander
Markus
Ingo
Florian
Thomas
Xaver
Frederik
Christian
Stephan Tobias
Johann
Stefan
Stefan
Manuel
Holger
Stefan
Karl
Michael
Ulrich
Mario
Andreas
Jorge
Peter
Franz
Florian
Matthias
Christian
Norbert
Johannes
Norbert
Johannes
Grzegorz
Bernd
Markus

A-Kl

M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30
M30

Verein

Bellagio

Laufsport TSV Nittenau
WSV Otterskirchen
Lauftreff TSV Nittenau
Laufsport TSV Nittenau
WSV Viechtach

TSV Nittenau

ATSV Kallmiinz
Laufstilanalyse

SV Lohberg

DJK Beucherling
Hohenwarth

FC Miltach

Laufsport TSV Nittenau
Waldmiinchen

Bad Kotzting/Hafenberg
SpVgg Mitterdorf
Cham

Bayronmam e.V.

Bad Kotzting

WSV Nabburg
Andechs

ATSV Kallmiinz
Straubing

ATSV Kallmiinz
Laufsport TSV Nittenau
Bad Kotzting

Radclub liztal e.V.
Rimbach

Spvgg Lam

Furth im Wald

ATSV Kallmiinz

ATSV Kallmiinz
Augsburg

Winklarn

LV Deggendorf

DJK Gleiritsch
Grafenwiesen

SC Zwiesel

ATSV Kallmiinz
Grafenwiesen

SV Freinberg

Runding
Skivereinigung Amberg
Prackenbach
Obertraubling

Leiblfing

Bad Kétzting
Neukirchen b. HI. Blut
ATSV Kallmiinz

Bad Kétzting

DJK Arnschwang

FSG Team Bob Béhmerwald
Chojna

FSG Team Bob Béhmerwald
Chojna

Bergwacht Neukirchen b.hl.Blut

Laufsport TSV Nittenau

min
37
39
40
41
41
43
43
43
43
44
45
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
49
49
49
50
50
50
51
52
52
52
52
52
52
53
53
54
54
54
54
55
55
56
56
56
57
57
57
58
58
59
59
61
65
68
68
69
75

sek

4
36
17
13
41

7
17
23
45
27
35
35
11
35
37
38
32
a4
21
23
54
17
30
56
48

7
12
14
32
40
45
22
37
20
23
26
32
39
44
25
29
56

5
33
55
21
22
13
34
11
31
19
45

7
22
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Nr.
202
193
120
226
35
212
51
195
190
157
107
5
31
191
104
187
228
84
211
99
142
81
48
231
172
163
200
28
85
158

233
165

50
164
203

26
208

62
115
114
133

80
205
156
199

69

33
223

73

30

40

64

82

83

95
202

Nachname
Daubenmerkl
Neumeier
Schwirzinger
Loibl

Beck
Nester
Reindl
Ubelacker
Kros
Holicky
Berzl
Trager
Grai3l

Zink
Traxler
Thanei
Brandner
Albert
Spielbauer
Kraus

Vogl

Bauz
Geiger
Hoflmayr
Bartl

Szabo
Bosek
Kreitinger
Memmel
Muhlbauer
Kriesch
Colditz
Schiedermeier
Kuchler
Weingart
Meier
Langner
Wieden
Kuchler
Sperl
Winklmann
Wenning
Fischer
Schreglmann

Schwinghammer

Kufner
Muhlbauer
Wotos
Michael
Friedrich
Droste Dr.
Kramer
Klier

Penz
Jager
Brem
Nachreiner
Daubenmerkl

Vorname
Elmar
Franz
Hermann
Harald
Josef
Gerhard
Andi
Andreas
Roland
Milan
Michael
Thomas
Rudi
Thomas
Robert
Thomas
Christian
Stefan
Wolfgang
Reinhard
Dieter
Heiko
Hans
Reinhard
Thomas
Norbert
Oskar
Klaus
Jorg
Helmut
Volkmar
Stefan
Manfred
Wolfgang
Markus
Thomas
Holger
Lutz
Hermann
Gunther
Christian
Jiirgen
Robert
Christoph
Josef
Andreas
Uwe
Stanistaw
Klaus-Jorg
Robby
Volker
Matthias
Ewald
Martin
Wolfgang
Rudi
Wolfgang
Elmar

A-Kl

M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40

Verein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
Bad Kotzting

WSV Viechtach
Laufsport TSV Nittenau
Furth im Wald

DAV Altdorf

Post-Sud Regensburg
TSV Regen/ Sparte Ski
TSV Detag Wernberg
Pardubice

ASV Cham Triathlon
ASV Cham Triathlon
SpVgg Lam

LLC Marathon Regensburg
Runding

Lauftreff Schwandorf
FC Altrandsberg

DJK Beucherling
Laufstilanalyse

SV Arnbruck

ATSV Kallmiinz

ASV Cham

TV Bad Kétzting
Regensburg

Lauftreff Furth im Wald
Szabo Gang

TUS Dachelhofen
Loibling

DJK Beucherling

Bad Kotzting/Wettzell
LG Donau Ilm

Zeitlarn

ASV Cham

HOBOpur

Laufsport TSV Nittenau
Skivereinigung Amberg
Firth

Laufsport TSV Nittenau
Hohenwarth

WSV Viechtach
Wettzell

WSV Viechtach

ATSV Kallmiinz

Da Schiasser vo Roinstoa zMinga via'd Reserl'n
TV Bad Kétzting

Roding

Drachselsried

Chojna

Team Raidlight Regensburg
Bad Kétzting

TV Bad Kétzting

Berlin

Waldverein Hohenwarth
ATUS Judenburg
SpVgg Lam

Laufsport TSV Nittenau
SV Runding

LLC Marathon Regensburg

min
39
40
41
44
45
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
46
46
47
47
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
51
52
52
52
54
54
54
55
55
55
57
57
58
60
61
62
63
63
63
65
66
66
72
76
77

sek
33
4
34
25
21
29
31
37
50
10
16
17
19
51
2
27
19
25
55
0
13
15
22
10
31
54
54
31
51
53
11
19
22
4
9
41
11
53
10
36
13
24
30
34
39
38
29
42
58
54
0
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Nr.
148
217
119
171
15
42
60
189
63
24
129
224
162
86
87
46
88
181
65
105
150
41
103
123
39
132

Nr.
196
75
179
201
89
154
58
180
140
151
72
232
153

Nachname
Bayerl
Weps
Senft
Aschenbrenner
Zapf

Dietl

Zankl
Haimerl
Hopfl
Stoiber
Lamecker
Renner
Tischler
Koeppele
Maier
Schnur
Kraus
Vogl
Hierzer
Neuberger
Martz

Liebl
Dirnberger
Pellkofer
Buckeley
Sollner

Nachname
Krélovec
Hocherl
Stoger
Konop
Spachtholz
Graf

Liebl

Fay Dr.
Bayerl
Dechant
Lindner Dr.
Lautenschlager
Hengl

Nr. Nachname

Nr.
197
94
32
98
78
56
192
126
206
127
145

Zernecke
Kraus

Nachname

Hinterholzingerova

Lanzinger
Koller

Rickl

Mingo

Gierl
Grof3schadl
Griesbeck
Richter
Schmid
Martz

Vorname
Georg
Anton
Herbert
Hermann
Gerhard
Helmut
Herbert
Werner
Herbert
Dietmar
Erwin
Herbert
Ludwig
Stephan
Maximilian
Andreas
Alois
Hans
Dietmar
Josef
Nikolaus
Helmut
Albert
Jakob
Josef
Jirgen

Vorname
Jifi
Siegmund
Alois

Jifi

Josef
Karl-Hans
Hans
Horst
Josef
Alfons
Georg
Heinz
Xaver

Vorname
Rudolf
Erich

Vorname
Jana
Andrea
Maria
Juliane
Veronika
Vicky
Lena
Maria
Lisi
Johanna
Johanna

AKI
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50
M50

AKI
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60
M60

A-Kl
M70
M70

>
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Verein

ATSV Kallmiinz

TV Zwiesel

DJK Rettenbach

Sportschule Vitalis

Neunkirchen

Bayronman e.V.

WSV Viechtach

SC Neukirchen

WSV Viechtach

Bad Kotzting/Weilenregen

Breu Biro-Technik

CIS Amberg

LG Mettenheim

TV Bad Koétzting

Leebmann24 Speed Team

1. Triathlon Club Oldenburg ,Die Baren*
TC Bernried

Grafenwiesen

ATUS Judenburg

Bad Kotzting

ATSV Kallmiinz

TV Bad Koétzting Seniorensportgruppe
Neunburg v.Wald

TV Bad Kotzting Seniorensportgruppe
TV Bad Kétzting Seniorensportgruppe
ATSV Kallmiinz

Verein

WSV Schénsee
DJK Beucherling
MRRC Minchen
Milari Domazlice
DJK Gleiritsch
WW Berg

WSV Viechtach
LG Wolfstein
ATSV Kallmiinz
ATSV Kallmiinz
Bad Kétzting

TV Bad Kétzting Seniorensportgruppe
ATSV Kallmiinz

Verein
FC Zandt
WSV Viechtach

Verein

Milafi Domazlice

DJK Beucherling

SpVgg Lam

Spygg Lam

Lauftreff TSV Nittenau

WSV Viechtach

Wolfsberg

FSG Team Bob Béhmerwald
Blaibach

FSG Team Bob Béhmerwald
ATSV Kallmiinz

min
46
49
51
51
53
54
54
55
55
55
56
57
58
58
58
60
60
64
64
68
68
68
74
78
89

min
49
51
54
54
56
56
62
66
71
72
76
81

min
47
49
51
55
56
57
61
77
79
94

sek
1

H OO

44
38

34

30
42
52
42

41

59

39
18
32
41
42

18
22
30
37
24
41
23
48

56
58
41
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Nr.
155
218
109
11
20
9
229
93
222

Nr.
204
207
215
159
160
137
17
91
216
130
34
52
55
198

Nr.
161
22
219
54
152
53
146
21
149
27

Nachname
Platzer
Eichinger
Bachmeier
Pielmeier
Fehm
Schmid
Hartmann
Hecker
Schmid

Nachname
Stich
Sprenzinger
Knollhuber
Konhauser
Greger
Hahn
Aschenbrenner
Moors
Emberger
Weil3
Michael
Reindl
Kufner
Fronkova

Nachname
Tischler
Dietl
Pollmer
Wagner
Bayerl
Wittmann
Hengl
Graf
Martz
Sasse

Nachname
Bayerl

Nachname
Weigl

Vorname
Stephanie
Sabine
Cilly
Manuela
Katja
Karin
Kathrin
Daniela
Sabine

Vorname
Barbara
Jeannette
Ingrid
Michaela
Silvia
Brigitte
Susanne
Christine
Uschi
Maria
Christina
Gabi
Belinda
Anna

Vorname
Manuela
Helga
Martina
Elisabeth
Petra
Paula
Hannelore
Margit
Anita
Ursula

Vorname
Karoline

Vorname
Anna

AKI
W30
W30
W30
W30
W30
W30
W30
W30
W30

AKI
w40
W40
w40
W40
w40
W40
w40
W40
w40
W40
w40
W40
w40
W40

AKI
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50
W50

Verein

Cham

Lauftreff Teublitz

Lauftreff Furth im Wald

Fa. Gebhardt, Run 4 Fun
Schwan Stabilo Running Team
LG Donau Ilm

FC Altrandsberg

TSV Nittenau

FSG Team Bob Béhmerwald

Verein

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SVG Ruhstorf

LG Mettenheim

Lauftreff Schwandorf

LAG Schwandorf

ATSV Kallmiinz

Sportofit

TV Wallersdorf

Intersport Wanninger

TSV Regen

Team Raidlight Regensburg
Post-Sud Regensburg
WSV Viechtach

Milafi Domazlice

Verein

LG Mettenheim
Bayronmam e.V.
Lauftreff Teublitz
WSV Viechtach
ATSV Kallmiinz
WSV Viechtach
ATSV Kallmiinz
LLC-Marathon Regensburg
ATSV Kallmiinz
Augsburg

Verein

ATSV Kallmiinz

Verein

TST Ammerthal

min
55
57
57
59
60
68

71

min
45
48
55
55
56
56
56
64
66
67
73

sek
56

3

17
32
31
43

28
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